
 

 
CITY OF LOMA LINDA 

Public Works Department 
25541 Barton Road, Loma Linda, CA 92354 

(909) 799-4400, FAX: (909) 799-2891 

 

PLANS & SPECS #01-9415   
 
Filename:  P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-21\Waterline & Pav Rehab CIP 20-199.doc 

 
 

PROJECT NAME: Waterline & Pavement Rehabilitation CIP 20-199 BID OPENING DATE: September 1, 2020 
COSTS PICK UP:  $30.00 FEDEX (purchaser’s acct): $40.00 USPS MAILING :  $56.00 
ELECTRONIC: $15.00 PLANS 

FILENAME: 
P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-
21\ELECTRONIC PLANS & SPECS 

SPECS 
FILENAME: 

P:\Plans & Specs - Public Works Dept\2020-
21\ELECTRONIC PLANS & SPECS 

PRE BID MTG: NONE ADDENDUM: ADDENDUM 1 
 

Company Name & 
Email Address 

Address Telephone 
No. 

# 
Purcha
se 

Date Receipt 
# 

Fax No. Contact  

Dodge Data Analytics 
Dodge.Docs@construction.com  

4300 Beltway Place, Ste. 150  
Arlington, TX 76018 

800-393-6343   No fee 877-836-5711 Planroom 
 

Bid America 
planroom@bidamerica.com 

41085 Elm St. 
Murrieta, CA 92562 

951-813-2084   No fee 951-600-0615 Planroom 

Construction Bid Board/ 
ebidboard@gmail.com 

Email Correspondence Only 800-479-5314 
x 6533  

  No fee 619-688-0585 Planroom 
 

AGC Plan Room 
planroom@agcsd.org 
scherrise@agcsd.org   

6212 Ferris Square 
San Diego, CA 92121 

858-874-8560   No fee 858-874-8569 Planroom 

Construct Connect 
Amelia.Mcmahan@constructconnect.com   
docprocessing@cmdgroup.com 

3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800 

Cincinnati OH 45209 

800-364-2059     No fee 866-570-8187 Planroom 

MCC Equipment Rentals 

stevemayo@mccpipeline.com 

PO Box 1730 Yucaipa, CA 

92399 

909-795-9300   No fee n/a Planroom 

Weka INC 

wekainc@gmail.com 

27075 5th st Highland Ca 

92346 

909-425-8700  08/4/2020   Jared Himle 
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TK Construction 

tntkirtley@msn.com 

PO Box 9608 

San Bernardino CA 92427 

909-882-9604 1 08/05/20 215059  Patricia Kirtley 

 

Matich Corporation 

sshubin@matichcorp.com 

1596 Harry Shepard Blvd, 

San Bernardino, CA 92408 

(909) 382-

7400 

1 08/10/20 38407  Sammie Shubin 

 

Northstar Plumbing Engineering 

destiny@norstarpipeline.com 

8780 19th St #310 

Alta Loma CA 91701 

909-809-8009 1 08/10/20 215263  Destiny 

Plummer 

All American Asphalt 

publicworks@allamericanasphalt.co

m 

400 E. Sixth St 

Corona CA 92879 

951-736-7600 1 08/10/20 215269  

 

 

Ed Carlson 

 

 

Ferreira Construction 

mgibbins@ferreiraconstruction.com 

10370 Commerce Center Dr, 

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 

91730 

909 -606-

5900 

1 08/11/20 38462  Marla Gibbins 

El-Co Contractors 

Elco_contractors@verizon.net 

1995 Nolan street San 

Bernardino 92407 

909-887-2610 1 08/11/20  909-880-9091 Sandy 

Borden Excavating 

Bryce@bordenpipe.com 

1014 2nd St Calimesa CA 

92320 

909-528-9140 1 08/11/20  909-795-5354 Bryce Borden 

Tim Rivard 

tarivardinc@aol.com 

8884 Jurupa Rd Riverside, 

CA 92509 

 

9092081485 1 08/13/20 38509  Tim Rivard 

Tryco Gen engineering  

Trykirtley@yahoo.com 

PO Box 391, Rimforest, CA 
92378,  
 

909 2538689 1 08/17/20 38525  Try Kirtley 

United Water Works 

Jdarner@unitedwaterworks.com 

1313 E Hunter Ave, Santa 
Ana, CA 92705 

714-542-0711 1 08/20/20 38648  Jason Darner 
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TE Roberts 

Estimating@teroberts 

306 W Katella Ave, Orange, 
CA 92867 

(714) 669-

0072 

1 08/20/20 38656  Erica Friel 

Onyx Paving Company 

Bids@onyxpaving.net 

2890 E La Cresta Ave, 
Anaheim, CA 92806 

(714) 632-

6699 

1 08/25/20 38716  Vivian Tran 

C P Construction Co Inc 

tomase@cpconst.com 

P. O. Box 1206 Ontario 
CA 91786 

(909) 981-

1091 

1 08/27/20 38749  Tomas Ramirez 

Christensen Brothers  

General Engineering 

Caleb@christensenbrothers.net 

21288 Papago RD 
Apple Valley, Ca 92307 

(760) 240-

5236  

1 09/01/20 38773  Caleb 

Christensen 
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